idrottsforum.org — a few key stats

Published posts

Published articles

of which in English
Published book reviews

of which in English
Published features

of which in English

Published journal ToCs

Published conference CfPs
Published Special Issue CfPs
Published vacancy announcements

Published peer review articles
of which in English

Downloaded peer review articles
Published blog posts

Page views
of which idrottsforum.org
of which forumbloggen
of which SSSF

Visitors
of which idrottsforum.org
of which forumbloggen
of which SSSF

Nordic visitors, %

Facebook updates

Facebook likes by 31/12
Twitter followers by 31/12
Newsletter subscribers by 31/12

2016
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79
34
18
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26

1145

41

201 266
183 412
11169
6 685

106 019
96 653
6 943
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49%

1957
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2017
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1360
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2430

45%
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974
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2018
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40
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163 075
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93577
84 974
6 877
1726

42%

2 300
1284
1143
1032

Totalt
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n/a





